
Week Weekdays, M - Th Name Weekends, F - S Name
1 Jan 1 - 4 Dorene T. Jan 5 - 7 Debbie L.
2 Jan 8 - 11 Jeri O. Jan 12 - 14 Jen K.
3 Jan 15 - 18 Carol F. Jan 19 - 21 Jeannine B.
4 Jan 22 - 25 Karen C. Jan 26 - 28 Amy B.
5 Jan 29 - Feb 1 TYO Feb 2 - 4 Michelle B./Carol V.
6 Feb 5 - 8 Rose K. Feb 9 - 11 Diana J.
7 Feb 12 - 15 Pam Lo. Feb 16 - 18
8 Feb 19 - 22 Dorene T. Feb 23 - 25 Pam Li.
9 Feb 26 - 29 Claudia D. Mar 1 - 3 Ruth L.

10 Mar 4 - 7 Becky D. Mar 8 - 10 TYO Dawn B.
11 Mar 11 - 14 Lisa B. Mar 15 - 17 Stephanie C.
12 Mar 18 - 21 Pam Lo. Mar 22 - 24 Debbie B.
13 Mar 25 - 28 Debbie P. Mar 29 - 31 EASTER
14 Apr 1 - 4 Donna D. Apr 5 - 7 Becky, Lori
15 Apr 8 - 11 Kathy S. Apr 12 - 14 Leslie L.
16 Apr 15 - 18 Bonnie J. Apr 19 - 21 Becky D.
17 Apr 22 - 25 Darlene S. Apr 26 - 28 Michelle B./Carol V.
18 Apr 29 - May 2 Jeri O. May 3 - 5 TYO Ruth D.
19 May 6 - 9 Nancy C. May 10 - 12 Mother's Day Lisa C.
20 May 13 - 16 Dorene T. May 17 - 19 Dawn B.
21 May 20 - 23 Becky D. May 24 - 26 MEMORIAL WKND 

22 May 27 - 30 MEMORIAL DAY May 31 - Jun 2 Diane A., Karen G, Kim A
23 Jun 3 - 6 Jun 7 - 9 Pat P.
24 Jun 10 - 13 Jun 14 - 16 Louise C. FATHER'S DAY
25 Jun 17 - 20 Bev W. Jun 21 - 23 TYO Dorene T.
26 Jun 24 - 27 Jerri O. Jun 28 - 30 Bethany P.
27 Jul 1 - 4 Dorene T. Jul 5 - 7 TYO
28 Jul 8 - 11 Chris A. Jul 12 - 14 Chris A.
29 Jul 15 - 18 Jeffrie G. Jul 19 - 21 Stephanie C.
30 Jul 22 - 25 Jolene A. Jul 26 - 28 Becky F.
31 Jul 29 - Aug 1 Susan R. Aug 2 - 4 Rita D.
32 Aug 5 - 8 Laura P. Aug 9 - 11 Kelly S.
33 Aug 12 - 15 Laura H Aug 16 - 18 Laura H
34 Aug 19 - 22 Jerri O. Aug 23 - 25 Leslie L.
35 Aug 26 - 29 Helen S. Aug 30 - Sep 1  LABOR DAY WKND
36 Sep 2 - 5 Rebecca C. LABOR DAY Sep 6 - 8 Sulie T.
37 Sep 9 - 12 Lynelle S. Sep 13 - 15 Janet A.
38 Sep 16 - 19 Robbin S. Sep 20 - 22 Michelle B./Carol V.
39 Sep 23 - 26 Linda D. Sep 27 - 29 Joleen S.
40 Sep 30 - Oct 3 Ruth R. Oct 4 - 6 Linda W.
41 Oct 7 - 10 Jerri O. Oct 11 - 13 Jennette M.
42 Oct 14 - 17 Becky D. Oct 18 - 20 Leslie L.
43 Oct 21 - 24 Toni V. Oct 25 - 27 Jeanette Mi

CP2B    2024



44 Oct 28 - 31 Kathy F. Nov 1 - 3 Denise C.
45 Nov 4 - 7 Laura B. Nov 8 - 10 Pat E.
46 Nov 11 - 14 Bridget C. Nov 15 - 17 Becky L.
47 Nov 18 - 21 Christine A. Nov 22 - 24 Kathy D.
48 Nov 25 - 28 THANKSGIVING Nov 29 - Dec 1 THANKSGIVING Karen M.
49 Dec 2 - 5 Jerri O. Dec 6 - 8 Joleen S.
50 Dec 9 - 12 Theresa G. Dec 13 - 15 Vonda K.
51 Dec 16 - 19 CLOSED Dec 20 - 22 CLOSED
52 Dec 23 - 26 CLOSED Dec 27 - 28 CLOSED
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Week Weekdays, M - Th Name Weekends, F - S Name
1 Dec 30 - Jan 2 Dorene T. Jan 3 - 5 Debbie L.
2 Jan 6 - 9 Jeri O. Jan 10 - 12 Jen K.
3 Jan 13 - 16 Carol F. Jan 17 - 19 Jeannine B.
4 Jan 20 - 23 Karen C. Jan 24 - 26 Amy B.
5 Jan 27 - 30 Candy L. Jan 31 - Feb 2 Michelle B./Carol V.
6 Feb 3 - 6 Rose K. Feb 7 - 9 Diana J.
7 Feb 10 - 13 Pam Lo. Feb 14 - 16 Tami B.
8 Feb 17 - 20 Donna D. Feb 21 - 23 Pam Li.
9 Feb 24 - 27 Claudia D. Feb 28 - Mar 2 Ruth L.

10 Mar 3 - 6 Becky D. Mar 7 - 9 Michelle S.
11 Mar 10 - 13 Lisa B. Mar 14 - 16 Stephanie C.
12 Mar 17 - 20 Pam Lo. Mar 21 - 23 Debbie B.
13 Mar 24 - 27 Debbie P. Mar 28 - 30 Becky D.
14 Mar 31 - Apr 3 Donna D. Apr 4 - 6 Becky, Lori
15 Apr 7 - 10 Kathy S. Apr 11 - 13 Leslie L.
16 Apr 14 - 17 Bonnie J. Apr 18 - 20 EASTER
17 Apr 21 - 24 Darlene S. Apr 25 - 27 Michelle B./Carol V.
18 Apr 28 - May 1 Jeri O. May 2 - 4 Erika K. 
19 May 5 - 8 Nancy C. May 9 - 11 Mother's Day Lisa C.
20 May 12 - 15 Dorene T. May 16 - 18 Dawn B.
21 May 19 - 22 Becky D. May 23 - 25 MEMORIAL WKND 

22 May 26 - 29 MEMORIAL DAY May 30 - Jun 1 Diane A., Karen G, Kim A
23 Jun 2 - 5 Bridget C. Jun 6 - 8 Pat P.
24 Jun 9 - 12 Rebecca C. Jun 13 - 15 Louise C. FATHER'S DAY
25 Jun 16 - 19 Bev W. Jun 20 - 22 Vikki T.
26 Jun 23 - 26 Jerri O. Jun 27 - 29 Bethany P.
27 Jun 30 - Jul 3 Dorene T. Jul 4 - 6 Pam Li.
28 Jul 7 - 10 Chris A. Jul 11 - 13 Chris A.
29 Jul 14 - 17 Jeffrie G. Jul 18 - 20 Stephanie C.
30 Jul 21 - 24 Jolene A. Jul 25 - 27 Becky F.
31 Jul 28 - 31 Susan R. Aug 1 - 3 Rita D.
32 Aug 4 - 7 Laura P. Aug 8 - 10 Kelly S.
33 Aug 11 - 14 Laura H Aug 15 - 17 Laura H
34 Aug 18 - 21 Jerri O. Aug 22 - 24 Leslie L.
35 Aug 25 - 28 Helen S. Aug 29 - 31  LABOR DAY WKND
36 Sep 1 - 4 Rebecca C. LABOR DAY Sep 5 - 7 Sulie T.
37 Sep 8 - 11 Lynelle S. Sep 12 - 14 Janet A.
38 Sep 15 - 18 Robbin S. Sep 19 - 21 Michelle B./Carol V.
39 Sep 22 - 25 Linda D. Sep 26 - 28 Joleen S.
40 Sep 29 - Oct 2 Ruth R. Oct 3 - 5 Linda W.
41 Oct 6 - 9 Jerri O. Oct 10 - 12 Jennette M.
42 Oct 13 - 16 Becky D. Oct 17 - 19 Leslie L.
43 Oct 20 - 23 Toni V. Oct 24 - 26 Jeanette Mi
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44 Oct 27 - 30 Kathy F. Oct 31 - Nov 2 Denise C.
45 Nov 3 - 6 Laura B. Nov 7 - 9 Pat E.
46 Nov 10 - 13 Bridget C. Nov 14 - 16 Becky L.
47 Nov 17 - 20 Christine A. Nov 21 - 23 Kathy D.
48 Nov 24 - 27 THANKSGIVING Nov 28 - 30 THANKSGIVING
49 Dec 1 - 4 Jerri O. Dec 5 - 7 Joleen S.
50 Dec 8 - 11 Theresa G. Dec 12 - 14 Vonda K.
51 Dec 15 - 18 CLOSED Dec 19 - 21 CLOSED
52 Dec 22 - 25 CLOSED Dec 26 - 28 CLOSED
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